NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0748416 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/15/2016 5:05:12 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: APPALACHIAN SOCIETY FOR THE PREVENTION OF CRUELTY TO ANIMALS,

INC.

Company ID: 0748416
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 11/24/2009 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/15/2016 5:05:12 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

367 US HWY 119N PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Registered Agent Name/Address

CINDY MAY JOHNSON 367 US HWY 119N PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Current Officers

President Cindy Johnson 367 US HWY 119 N, Pikeville, KY 41501
Secretary Courtney Coleman 198 Mullins Addition, Pikeville, KY 41501
Treasurer Geraldine Damron Clark Vice President Beverly Newman 267 US HWY 119 N, Pikeville, KY 41501
198 Mullins Addition, Pikeville, KY 41501
29 Prater Dr. Pikeville, KY 41501
Lancelot Ct. Pikeville KY 41501

Directors

Director Carolina Weatherford Pikeville, KY

Director Tina Leisure 358 Wagner Fork Rd., Pikeville, KY 41501

Director Krystal Riffe PO Box 432, Pikeville, KY 41501 Director Gina Bryant PO Box 201, Pikeville, KY 41502

Signatures

SignatureGerrie D. ClarkTitleTreasurer